
KK Albert Zobl Vergleichsw. 2020
01.08.2020

ERGEBNISSE

BEZIRKSVERGLEICHSWETTKAMPF IMST-LANDECK-REUTTE

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. Bezirk Imst 189 603.1 605.3 608.2 604.8 609.9 608.8 3640.1

2 Gufler, Hannes 2017240 101.5 102.4 103.5 103.2 103.0 102.0 615.6

11 Melmer, Christof 2017836 100.5 99.8 101.7 103.3 103.0 103.3 611.6

6 Larcher, Martin 2017866 97.8 101.4 102.4 101.9 102.2 103.1 608.8

12 Kaspar, Sonja 256 100.9 99.3 102.5 98.3 102.6 99.8 603.4

10 Floriani, Meinhard 2017691 101.5 99.4 100.5 99.8 99.7 100.3 601.2

1 Hafner, Erhard 2017760 100.9 103.0 97.6 98.3 99.4 100.3 599.5

13 Prommegger, Tobias 2017870 97.0 101.1 99.1 98.6 101.3 99.8 (596.9)

2. Bezirk Landeck 190 607.6 604.8 596.2 597.8 604.3 597.6 3608.3

5 Kirchner, Klaus 2017865 102.9 100.8 101.8 105.0 101.6 100.2 612.3

8 Juen, Anna 2017868 102.2 101.2 96.9 103.1 101.0 101.1 605.5

14 Schwaiger, Arnold 2017871 98.8 99.8 97.7 100.8 101.1 101.7 599.9

9 Zangerle, Ernst 2017869 103.0 102.4 99.0 97.0 101.2 96.4 599.0

3 Klaus , Ulrike 2017863 99.1 100.9 101.7 95.3 98.8 100.2 596.0

4 Schmid, Sebastian 2017864 101.6 99.7 99.1 96.6 100.6 98.0 595.6

7 Pfandler, Elisabeth 2017867 98.8 101.8 97.0 98.8 94.9 99.4 (590.7)

3. Bezirk Reutte 191 590.0 601.4 589.5 582.8 581.8 598.3 3543.8

15 Gehring, Markus 2017873 103.1 103.9 101.8 99.3 99.7 102.8 610.6

17 Zobl, Gerhard 2017875 100.4 101.7 100.8 98.0 100.8 101.4 603.1

20 Klotz, Martina 2017878 94.6 104.2 98.6 98.5 96.9 98.0 590.8

18 Schretter, Alois 2017876 96.5 97.9 99.6 97.5 93.5 99.7 584.7

19 Müller, Lucia 2017877 97.8 99.5 92.2 94.7 98.9 96.4 579.5

16 Gehring, Rainer 2017874 97.6 94.2 96.5 94.8 92.0 100.0 575.1
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KK Albert Zobl Vergleichsw. 2020
01.08.2020

ERGEBNISSE

EINZELWERTUNG GESAMT

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 2 Gufler, Hannes 2017240 101.5 102.4 103.5 103.2 103.0 102.0 615.6 (33)

2. 5 Kirchner, Klaus 2017865 102.9 100.8 101.8 105.0 101.6 100.2 612.3 (27)

3. 11 Melmer, Christof 2017836 100.5 99.8 101.7 103.3 103.0 103.3 611.6 (27)

4. 15 Gehring, Markus 2017873 103.1 103.9 101.8 99.3 99.7 102.8 610.6 (24)

5. 6 Larcher, Martin 2017866 97.8 101.4 102.4 101.9 102.2 103.1 608.8 (25)

6. 8 Juen, Anna 2017868 102.2 101.2 96.9 103.1 101.0 101.1 605.5 (24)

7. 12 Kaspar, Sonja 256 100.9 99.3 102.5 98.3 102.6 99.8 603.4 (25)

8. 17 Zobl, Gerhard 2017875 100.4 101.7 100.8 98.0 100.8 101.4 603.1 (23)

9. 10 Floriani, Meinhard 2017691 101.5 99.4 100.5 99.8 99.7 100.3 601.2 (22)

10. 14 Schwaiger, Arnold 2017871 98.8 99.8 97.7 100.8 101.1 101.7 599.9 (15)

11. 1 Hafner, Erhard 2017760 100.9 103.0 97.6 98.3 99.4 100.3 599.5 (20)

12. 9 Zangerle, Ernst 2017869 103.0 102.4 99.0 97.0 101.2 96.4 599.0 (19)

13. 13 Prommegger, Tobias 2017870 97.0 101.1 99.1 98.6 101.3 99.8 596.9 (23)

14. 3 Klaus , Ulrike 2017863 99.1 100.9 101.7 95.3 98.8 100.2 596.0 (17)

15. 4 Schmid, Sebastian 2017864 101.6 99.7 99.1 96.6 100.6 98.0 595.6 (18)

16. 20 Klotz, Martina 2017878 94.6 104.2 98.6 98.5 96.9 98.0 590.8 (17)

17. 7 Pfandler, Elisabeth 2017867 98.8 101.8 97.0 98.8 94.9 99.4 590.7 (15)

18. 18 Schretter, Alois 2017876 96.5 97.9 99.6 97.5 93.5 99.7 584.7 (14)

19. 19 Müller, Lucia 2017877 97.8 99.5 92.2 94.7 98.9 96.4 579.5 (14)

20. 16 Gehring, Rainer 2017874 97.6 94.2 96.5 94.8 92.0 100.0 575.1 (9)
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